
PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 69545898

Data publicarii	23.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 278,55 RON - 278,55 RON

Descriere: 1 ASEVI DEZINCRUSTANT 500ML BUC 4 8.41 33.64 2 CLORET DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L BUBBLE GUM BUC 2 24.32 48.64 3 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 3 7.08 21.24 4 MBS 700 SACI 240L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 3 7.56 22.68 5 MBS 420 SACI 120L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 3 5.24 15.72 6 LAVETE BUMBAC 60X30 BUC 100 1.00 100.00 7 BURETE SARMA 5BUC/SET SET 2 3.15 6.30 8 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 5 0.52 2.60 9 COS GUNOI PEDALA 30L BUC 1 27.73 27.73
